
FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 619.23) 11356 A/P Check03/01/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 619.23- Splits -
($ 651.23) 1581 Withdrawal03/01/2013  NSF-F.Morgan-Ck#1253-CHS $ 32.00865-00-5753.1J-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 726.23) 11357 A/P Check03/04/2013  Cici's Pizza $ 75.00865-36-6499.7S-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 875.90) 11358 A/P Check03/04/2013  Trim And Tassels $ 149.67865-36-6399.30-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 1,075.90) 11359 A/P Check03/06/2013  Wilma Grove $ 200.00865-00-7989.CF-900-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,181.88) 11360 A/P Check03/06/2013  HEB Credit Receivables-Dept 308 $ 105.98- Splits -
($ 1,423.88) 11361 A/P Check03/06/2013  FCCLA $ 242.00865-36-6412.3F-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,917.88) 11362 A/P Check03/06/2013  FCCLA $ 494.00865-36-6495.3F-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 1,893.63) 1583 Deposit03/06/2013  hot chocolate $ 24.25865-00-5753.30-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,749.63) 1584 Deposit03/06/2013  Cookie Dough $ 144.00865-00-5753.1J-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,249.63) 1596 Deposit03/07/2013  PROJ CELEB FIRST FINANCIAL PPD $ 500.00865-00-5753.1S-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,821.03) 11363 A/P Check03/08/2013  Image Market $ 571.40865-36-6399.1N-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,125.83) 11364 A/P Check03/08/2013  Mallory Screenprint & Embroidery $ 304.80865-36-6399.NH-041-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,200.23) 11365 A/P Check03/08/2013  NASSP $ 74.40865-36-6399.NH-041-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,187.23) 1585 Deposit03/19/2013  Shirt $ 13.00865-00-5753.35-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,163.02) 1586 Deposit03/19/2013  concessions $ 24.21865-00-5753.7S-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,128.02) 1587 Deposit03/19/2013  refund for overpayment $ 35.00865-36-6495.1D-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,091.02) 1597 Deposit03/21/2013  CYSTIC FIBROSIS $ 37.00865-00-5753.7S-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,121.65) 11366 A/P Check03/22/2013  Lowes Business Account $ 30.63865-36-6399.1S-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,387.27) 11367 A/P Check03/22/2013  Action Athletics $ 265.62865-36-6499.55-107-3-99-P-00/EXP
($ 4,137.27) 11368 A/P Check03/22/2013  Operation Blessing $ 1,750.00865-36-6499.1N-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 4,637.27) 11369 A/P Check03/22/2013  Skills USA $ 500.00865-36-6499.1N-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 4,839.87) 14740 W/T W/D03/22/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 202.60- Splits -
($ 4,017.87) 1588 Deposit03/25/2013  COOKIE DOUGH $ 822.00865-00-5753.24-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 3,438.87) 1589 Deposit03/25/2013  COOKIE DOUGH $ 579.00865-00-5753.24-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 3,944.65) 11370 A/P Check03/26/2013  CustomInk.com $ 505.78865-36-6399.1J-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 3,864.65) 1590 Deposit03/27/2013  CHANGE CELEBRATION MEAL $ 80.00865-36-6412.10-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 3,852.65) 1591 Deposit03/27/2013  CYSTIC FIBROCIS $ 12.00865-00-5753.7S-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 3,167.65) 1592 Deposit03/27/2013  FUNDRAISER $ 685.00865-00-5753.24-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,727.65) 1593 Deposit03/27/2013  TICKETS $ 440.00865-00-5753.1J-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,327.65) 1594 Deposit03/27/2013  TICKETS $ 400.00865-00-5753.1J-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,341.44) 11371 A/P Check03/28/2013  Laurie Harris $ 13.79865-36-6399.11-041-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,319.93) 1595 Deposit03/31/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 21.51865-00-5753.CM-750-3-00-0-00/REV

$ 3,816.97 $ 6,136.90 ($ 2,319.93)Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 0.75 65 Deposit03/31/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 0.75616-00-5742.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 0.75 $ 0.00 $ 0.75Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 17.18) 17253 A/P Check03/01/2013  Nancy Marshall $ 17.18206-32-6411.00-999-3-24-A-00/EXP
($ 655.70) 17254 A/P Check03/01/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 638.52- Splits -

($ 20,414.58) 14722 W/T W/D03/04/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 19,758.88- Splits -
($ 20,788.95) 17255 A/P Check03/04/2013  AT & T Mobility $ 374.37- Splits -
($ 21,513.95) 17256 A/P Check03/06/2013  CAMT Registration $ 725.00- Splits -
($ 29,481.95) 17257 A/P Check03/06/2013  CDW Government, Inc. $ 7,968.00211-11-6398.00-102-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 49,261.95) 17258 A/P Check03/06/2013  CDW Government, Inc. $ 19,780.00- Splits -
($ 49,276.91) 17259 A/P Check03/06/2013  CISD General Fund $ 14.96220-11-6399.00-999-3-24-T-00/EXP
($ 57,116.91) 17260 A/P Check03/06/2013  Conquest Speech Therapy Services, PLLC $ 7,840.00- Splits -
($ 63,520.91) 17261 A/P Check03/06/2013  eInstruction Corp $ 6,404.00- Splits -
($ 63,920.91) 17262 A/P Check03/06/2013  ESC, Region 11 $ 400.00- Splits -
($ 64,639.11) 17263 A/P Check03/06/2013  Follett Library Resources $ 718.20211-11-6329.00-109-3-24-B-00/EXP
($ 65,794.86) 17264 A/P Check03/06/2013  Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services $ 1,155.75- Splits -
($ 66,494.86) 17265 A/P Check03/06/2013  Handwriting Without Tears $ 700.00- Splits -
($ 68,565.81) 17266 A/P Check03/06/2013  Interactive Educational Video $ 2,070.95410-11-6399.HS-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 72,098.82) 17267 A/P Check03/06/2013  McGraw-Hill Companies $ 3,533.01410-11-6399.HS-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 72,126.38) 17268 A/P Check03/06/2013  Lisa Morales $ 27.56225-11-6411.00-104-3-23-P-00/EXP
($ 73,153.52) 17269 A/P Check03/06/2013  NCS Pearson Inc $ 1,027.14- Splits -
($ 90,731.52) 17270 A/P Check03/06/2013  Sanford L.P. $ 17,578.00211-21-6398.00-041-3-24-Q-01/EXP
($ 91,869.04) 17271 A/P Check03/06/2013  Jill Norris Smith $ 1,137.52- Splits -
($ 91,895.07) 17272 A/P Check03/06/2013  Toni Songer $ 26.03225-11-6411.00-104-3-23-P-00/EXP
($ 92,250.07) 17273 A/P Check03/06/2013  Spirit Productions $ 355.00410-11-6399.HS-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 92,300.07) 17274 A/P Check03/06/2013  Texas Computer Education Association $ 50.00255-13-6411.00-999-3-24-A-00/EXP
($ 92,484.07) 17275 A/P Check03/06/2013  Texas School For The Blind And $ 184.00224-11-6329.00-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 97,584.07) 17276 A/P Check03/06/2013  Troxell Communications Inc. $ 5,100.00- Splits -
($ 97,664.45) 17277 A/P Check03/06/2013  Barbara Yoder $ 80.38220-21-6411.EL-999-3-99-T-00/EXP

($ 118,809.97) 14729 W/T W/D03/07/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 21,145.52- Splits -
($ 118,897.16) 17278 A/P Check03/08/2013  Didax Inc. $ 87.19- Splits -
($ 118,947.16) 17279 A/P Check03/08/2013  ESC, Region 11 $ 50.00211-21-6239.00-041-3-24-Q-01/EXP
($ 119,523.16) 17280 A/P Check03/08/2013  First United Methodist Church $ 576.00- Splits -
($ 119,907.16) 17281 A/P Check03/08/2013  Innovative Learning Concepts Inc. $ 384.00- Splits -
($ 120,094.92) 17282 A/P Check03/08/2013  Sharon Alyce Bell $ 187.76- Splits -
($ 120,407.68) 17283 A/P Check03/08/2013  Suzanne Keesee $ 312.76- Splits -
($ 120,595.44) 17284 A/P Check03/08/2013  Alyson Smith $ 187.76- Splits -
($ 120,716.92) 17298 A/P Check03/20/2013  George Alvarez del Castillo $ 121.48220-11-6411.EL-999-3-24-T-00/EXP
($ 121,154.92) 17299 A/P Check03/20/2013  Center for Teaching and Learning $ 438.00211-13-6411.00-107-3-24-0-02/EXP
($ 122,291.88) 17300 A/P Check03/20/2013  Communications Across Barriers $ 1,136.96255-13-6299.00-001-3-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 122,670.91) 17301 A/P Check03/20/2013  ECS Learning Systems $ 379.03- Splits -
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FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 124,788.41) 17302 A/P Check03/20/2013  Educate Burleson, LLC $ 2,117.50- Splits -
($ 129,593.41) 17303 A/P Check03/20/2013  eInstruction Corp $ 4,805.00- Splits -
($ 130,247.77) 17304 A/P Check03/20/2013  Eric Armin Inc. $ 654.36- Splits -
($ 130,397.77) 17305 A/P Check03/20/2013  ESC, Region 16 $ 150.00211-13-6239.00-102-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 130,898.77) 17306 A/P Check03/20/2013  Marenem, Inc. $ 501.00- Splits -
($ 131,884.65) 17307 A/P Check03/20/2013  Mentoring Minds $ 985.88211-11-6399.00-102-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 133,107.60) 17308 A/P Check03/20/2013  Solution Tree $ 1,222.95- Splits -
($ 133,272.60) 17309 A/P Check03/20/2013  Texas School Administrators' Legal Digest $ 165.00224-23-6411.00-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 134,427.60) 17310 A/P Check03/20/2013  Texas School Administrators' Legal Digest $ 1,155.00224-23-6411.00-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 132,308.02) 878 Deposit03/21/2013  TEA Revenue Payments 3/21/13 $ 2,119.58404-00-1261.00-000-3-00-0-00/G/L
($ 328,774.60) 14738 W/T W/D03/22/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 196,466.58- Splits -
($ 332,188.90) 17311 A/P Check03/22/2013  Lowes Business Account $ 3,414.30244-11-6398.BG-001-3-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 332,508.90) 17312 A/P Check03/25/2013  BEARCOM $ 320.00- Splits -
($ 333,738.90) 17313 A/P Check03/25/2013  Bureau Of Education & Research $ 1,230.00211-13-6411.00-103-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 333,817.61) 17314 A/P Check03/25/2013  Card & Party Factory $ 78.71211-61-6399.PI-104-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 347,517.61) 17315 A/P Check03/25/2013  CDW Government, Inc. $ 13,700.00- Splits -
($ 347,564.61) 17316 A/P Check03/25/2013  CISD Transportation $ 47.00255-13-6411.00-041-3-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 347,785.11) 17317 A/P Check03/25/2013  CISD Transportation $ 220.50- Splits -
($ 348,190.11) 17318 A/P Check03/25/2013  Eanes ISD Community Ed $ 405.00- Splits -
($ 348,228.26) 17319 A/P Check03/25/2013  Carla Fenn $ 38.15255-13-6411.00-103-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 348,875.08) 17320 A/P Check03/25/2013  Follett Library Resources $ 646.82211-12-6329.00-041-3-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 349,044.78) 17321 A/P Check03/25/2013  GF Educators Inc. $ 169.70- Splits -
($ 350,184.23) 17322 A/P Check03/25/2013  Handwriting Without Tears $ 1,139.45224-13-6299.00-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 350,622.23) 17323 A/P Check03/25/2013  Institute For Educational Development $ 438.00211-13-6411.00-103-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 351,307.78) 17324 A/P Check03/25/2013  Kaplan Companies Inc. $ 685.55- Splits -
($ 351,797.78) 17325 A/P Check03/25/2013  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 490.00- Splits -
($ 354,053.06) 17326 A/P Check03/25/2013  Nasco $ 2,255.28- Splits -
($ 354,868.06) 17327 A/P Check03/25/2013  Sanford L.P. $ 815.00- Splits -
($ 357,313.06) 17328 A/P Check03/25/2013  Sanford L.P. $ 2,445.00220-11-6398.00-999-3-24-0-00/EXP
($ 357,383.06) 17329 A/P Check03/25/2013  Staples Advantage $ 70.00211-11-6399.00-109-3-24-B-05/EXP
($ 359,802.06) 17330 A/P Check03/25/2013  Stenhouse Publishers $ 2,419.00- Splits -
($ 372,789.06) 17331 A/P Check03/25/2013  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 12,987.00- Splits -
($ 373,476.76) 17332 A/P Check03/25/2013  Triple Nterprises Educational Publishing $ 687.70211-11-6399.00-103-3-24-P-00/EXP
($ 373,627.18) 17333 A/P Check03/26/2013  Toshiba Financial Services $ 150.42220-11-6269.EL-999-3-24-T-00/EXP
($ 374,441.06) 17334 A/P Check03/28/2013  American Express $ 813.88- Splits -
($ 374,385.39) 879 Deposit03/28/2013  TRAVEL ADVANCE PO#12-70037 $ 55.67211-23-6411.00-107-3-24-P-02/EXP
($ 374,237.54) 880 Deposit03/31/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 147.85211-00-2171.00-000-3-00-0-00/G/L

$ 2,323.10 $ 376,560.64 ($ 374,237.54)Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 1,036.30 7696 Deposit03/01/2013  001 $ 1,036.30- Splits -
$ 1,052.65 7697 Deposit03/01/2013  002 $ 16.35- Splits -
$ 1,122.95 7698 Deposit03/01/2013  002 $ 70.30- Splits -
$ 1,162.20 7699 Deposit03/01/2013  002 $ 39.25- Splits -
$ 1,205.60 7700 Deposit03/01/2013  002 $ 43.40- Splits -
$ 1,240.00 7701 Deposit03/01/2013  002 $ 34.40- Splits -
$ 1,904.80 7702 Deposit03/01/2013  041 $ 664.80- Splits -
$ 1,998.75 7703 Deposit03/01/2013  103 $ 93.95- Splits -
$ 2,156.60 7704 Deposit03/01/2013  104 $ 157.85- Splits -
$ 2,458.10 7705 Deposit03/01/2013  107 $ 301.50- Splits -
$ 2,753.07 7706 Deposit03/01/2013  108 $ 294.97- Splits -
$ 2,906.42 7707 Deposit03/01/2013  111 $ 153.35- Splits -
$ 4,211.80 7708 Deposit03/01/2013  001 $ 1,305.38- Splits -
$ 5,163.29 7709 Deposit03/01/2013  041 $ 951.49- Splits -
$ 5,493.59 7710 Deposit03/01/2013  103 $ 330.30- Splits -
$ 5,884.24 7711 Deposit03/01/2013  104 $ 390.65- Splits -
$ 6,474.81 7712 Deposit03/01/2013  107 $ 590.57- Splits -
$ 6,908.11 7713 Deposit03/01/2013  108 $ 433.30- Splits -
$ 7,040.36 7736 Deposit03/01/2013  101 $ 132.25- Splits -
$ 7,286.06 7737 Deposit03/01/2013  102 $ 245.70- Splits -
$ 7,463.03 7741 Deposit03/01/2013  109 $ 176.97- Splits -

($ 10,120.61) 11984 A/P Check03/04/2013  Labatt Food Service $ 17,583.64- Splits -
($ 17,385.81) 11985 A/P Check03/04/2013  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 7,265.20- Splits -
($ 30,990.22) 14724 W/T W/D03/04/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 13,604.41- Splits -
($ 30,837.40) 7714 Deposit03/04/2013  111 $ 152.82- Splits -
($ 30,686.35) 7742 Deposit03/04/2013  101 $ 151.05- Splits -
($ 30,193.66) 7743 Deposit03/04/2013  102 $ 492.69- Splits -
($ 30,017.81) 7744 Deposit03/04/2013  109 $ 175.85- Splits -
($ 30,476.41) 11978 A/P Check03/05/2013  Auto-Chlor Services $ 458.60- Splits -
($ 31,403.65) 11979 A/P Check03/05/2013  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 927.24- Splits -
($ 31,623.64) 11980 A/P Check03/05/2013  Kim Chance $ 219.99- Splits -
($ 32,243.46) 11981 A/P Check03/05/2013  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 619.82240-35-6341.00-001-3-99-L-00/EXP
($ 33,771.66) 11982 A/P Check03/05/2013  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,528.20- Splits -
($ 33,877.26) 11983 A/P Check03/05/2013  Gatewood Electric $ 105.60240-35-6349.00-001-3-99-L-00/EXP
($ 35,540.31) 11986 A/P Check03/05/2013  R. Craig Stephens $ 1,663.05- Splits -
($ 34,246.71) 7715 Deposit03/05/2013  001 $ 1,293.60- Splits -
($ 33,700.36) 7716 Deposit03/05/2013  041 $ 546.35- Splits -
($ 33,618.01) 7717 Deposit03/05/2013  103 $ 82.35- Splits -
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FBK003

Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 33,465.01) 7718 Deposit03/05/2013  108 $ 153.00- Splits -
($ 33,375.46) 7720 Deposit03/05/2013  104 $ 89.55- Splits -
($ 33,077.16) 7722 Deposit03/05/2013  107 $ 298.30- Splits -
($ 33,004.78) 7723 Deposit03/05/2013  111 $ 72.38- Splits -
($ 33,058.78) 7724 Withdrawal03/05/2013  Bank Correction-Ref Dep $1293.60 $ 54.00240-00-5751.31-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 32,694.38) 7745 Deposit03/05/2013  101 $ 364.40- Splits -
($ 32,310.17) 7746 Deposit03/05/2013  102 $ 384.21- Splits -
($ 32,115.68) 7747 Deposit03/05/2013  109 $ 194.49- Splits -
($ 30,907.49) 7726 Deposit03/06/2013  001 $ 1,208.19- Splits -
($ 30,656.19) 7727 Deposit03/06/2013  103 $ 251.30- Splits -
($ 30,433.14) 7728 Deposit03/06/2013  104 $ 223.05- Splits -
($ 30,055.69) 7729 Deposit03/06/2013  107 $ 377.45- Splits -
($ 29,829.14) 7730 Deposit03/06/2013  108 $ 226.55- Splits -
($ 29,679.69) 7731 Deposit03/06/2013  111 $ 149.45- Splits -
($ 29,311.04) 7748 Deposit03/06/2013  041 $ 368.65240-00-5751.31-041-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 29,034.72) 7749 Deposit03/06/2013  101 $ 276.32- Splits -
($ 28,851.82) 7750 Deposit03/06/2013  102 $ 182.90- Splits -
($ 28,628.67) 7752 Deposit03/06/2013  109 $ 223.15- Splits -
($ 22,330.27) 7725 Deposit03/07/2013  PARENT ON-LINE PAYMENTS $ 6,298.40- Splits -
($ 21,281.17) 7732 Deposit03/07/2013  001 $ 1,049.10- Splits -
($ 21,149.37) 7733 Deposit03/07/2013  103 $ 131.80- Splits -
($ 20,759.92) 7734 Deposit03/07/2013  107 $ 389.45- Splits -
($ 20,347.92) 7753 Deposit03/07/2013  041 $ 412.00- Splits -
($ 20,228.52) 7754 Deposit03/07/2013  101 $ 119.40- Splits -
($ 19,984.76) 7755 Deposit03/07/2013  102 $ 243.76- Splits -
($ 19,860.96) 7756 Deposit03/07/2013  104 $ 123.80- Splits -
($ 19,733.46) 7757 Deposit03/07/2013  108 $ 127.50- Splits -
($ 19,531.06) 7758 Deposit03/07/2013  109 $ 202.40- Splits -
($ 19,442.88) 7759 Deposit03/07/2013  111 $ 88.18- Splits -
$ 237,130.71 7719 Deposit03/08/2013  DUE FROM 199 - GEN FUND DEPOSIT $ 256,573.59240-00-1261.00-000-3-00-0-00/G/L
$ 237,991.91 7760 Deposit03/08/2013  001 $ 861.20- Splits -
$ 238,611.31 7761 Deposit03/08/2013  041 $ 619.40- Splits -
$ 238,883.51 7762 Deposit03/08/2013  101 $ 272.20- Splits -
$ 239,116.51 7763 Deposit03/08/2013  103 $ 233.00- Splits -
$ 239,233.66 7764 Deposit03/08/2013  104 $ 117.15- Splits -
$ 239,537.81 7765 Deposit03/08/2013  107 $ 304.15- Splits -
$ 239,743.86 7766 Deposit03/08/2013  108 $ 206.05- Splits -
$ 239,910.76 7767 Deposit03/08/2013  111 $ 166.90- Splits -
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Mar 01, 2013 thru Mar 31, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 240,112.27 7782 Deposit03/08/2013  102 $ 201.51- Splits -
$ 240,142.67 7831 Deposit03/08/2013  002 $ 30.40- Splits -
$ 240,213.57 7832 Deposit03/08/2013  002 $ 70.90- Splits -
$ 240,250.72 7833 Deposit03/08/2013  002 $ 37.15240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 240,284.62 7834 Deposit03/08/2013  002 $ 33.90- Splits -
$ 240,328.02 7835 Deposit03/08/2013  002 $ 43.40240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 240,497.77 7836 Deposit03/08/2013  109 $ 169.75- Splits -
$ 245,303.77 7735 Deposit03/12/2013  Due from 199 $ 4,806.00240-00-1261.00-000-3-00-0-00/G/L
$ 250,718.02 7740 Deposit03/14/2013  PARENT ON-LINE PAYMENTS $ 5,414.25- Splits -
$ 252,246.77 7768 Deposit03/18/2013  001 $ 1,528.75- Splits -
$ 252,578.22 7769 Deposit03/18/2013  103 $ 331.45- Splits -
$ 252,787.82 7770 Deposit03/18/2013  104 $ 209.60- Splits -
$ 253,041.58 7771 Deposit03/18/2013  108 $ 253.76- Splits -
$ 253,170.73 7772 Deposit03/18/2013  111 $ 129.15- Splits -
$ 253,667.03 7783 Deposit03/18/2013  041 $ 496.30- Splits -
$ 253,890.43 7784 Deposit03/18/2013  101 $ 223.40- Splits -
$ 254,289.76 7785 Deposit03/18/2013  102 $ 399.33- Splits -
$ 254,914.06 7805 Deposit03/18/2013  107 $ 624.30- Splits -
$ 254,874.06 7838 Withdrawal03/18/2013  NSF-J.MERKET-CK#5073-CHS $ 40.00240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 255,237.65 7840 Deposit03/18/2013  109 $ 363.59240-00-5751.02-109-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 255,277.65 7739 Deposit03/19/2013  BANK CORRECTION CHS-DEP $1462.95 $ 40.00240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 256,740.60 7773 Deposit03/19/2013  001 $ 1,462.95- Splits -
$ 256,990.50 7774 Deposit03/19/2013  103 $ 249.90- Splits -
$ 257,186.65 7775 Deposit03/19/2013  104 $ 196.15- Splits -
$ 257,425.90 7776 Deposit03/19/2013  108 $ 239.25- Splits -
$ 257,555.15 7777 Deposit03/19/2013  111 $ 129.25- Splits -
$ 258,252.20 7786 Deposit03/19/2013  041 $ 697.05- Splits -
$ 258,449.70 7787 Deposit03/19/2013  101 $ 197.50- Splits -
$ 258,657.09 7788 Deposit03/19/2013  102 $ 207.39- Splits -
$ 259,164.84 7806 Deposit03/19/2013  107 $ 507.75- Splits -
$ 259,353.19 7841 Deposit03/19/2013  109 $ 188.35- Splits -
$ 257,346.68 11987 A/P Check03/20/2013  Ace Mart Restaurant Supply $ 2,006.51240-35-6395.00-999-3-99-L-00/EXP
$ 256,303.28 11988 A/P Check03/20/2013  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 1,043.40- Splits -
$ 255,846.28 11989 A/P Check03/20/2013  Carson Pest Management $ 457.00- Splits -
$ 254,237.73 11990 A/P Check03/20/2013  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 1,608.55- Splits -
$ 252,808.01 11991 A/P Check03/20/2013  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,429.72- Splits -
$ 252,607.45 11992 A/P Check03/20/2013  GCS Service, Inc. $ 200.56- Splits -
$ 252,568.21 11993 A/P Check03/20/2013  Hagar Restaurant Service, Inc. $ 39.24240-35-6349.00-001-3-99-L-00/EXP
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$ 246,066.98 11995 A/P Check03/20/2013  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 6,501.23- Splits -
$ 246,016.99 11996 A/P Check03/20/2013  Millsap Appliance Repair $ 49.99240-35-6349.00-999-3-99-L-00/EXP
$ 244,502.39 11998 A/P Check03/20/2013  Staples Advantage $ 1,514.60- Splits -
$ 244,588.25 7778 Deposit03/20/2013  103 $ 85.86- Splits -
$ 244,660.20 7779 Deposit03/20/2013  104 $ 71.95240-00-5751.31-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 244,967.60 7780 Deposit03/20/2013  107 $ 307.40- Splits -
$ 245,229.19 7781 Deposit03/20/2013  108 $ 261.59- Splits -
$ 245,609.94 7789 Deposit03/20/2013  041 $ 380.75240-00-5751.31-041-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 245,762.84 7790 Deposit03/20/2013  101 $ 152.90- Splits -
$ 245,996.37 7791 Deposit03/20/2013  102 $ 233.53- Splits -
$ 246,121.42 7792 Deposit03/20/2013  111 $ 125.05- Splits -
$ 247,272.20 7813 Deposit03/20/2013  001 $ 1,150.78- Splits -
$ 247,463.00 7842 Deposit03/20/2013  109 $ 190.80- Splits -
$ 231,843.17 11994 A/P Check03/21/2013  Labatt Food Service $ 15,619.83- Splits -
$ 230,408.72 11997 A/P Check03/21/2013  R. Craig Stephens $ 1,434.45- Splits -
$ 230,959.72 7751 Deposit03/21/2013  PARENT ON-LINE PAYMENTS $ 551.00- Splits -
$ 231,938.72 7793 Deposit03/21/2013  001 $ 979.00- Splits -
$ 232,404.32 7794 Deposit03/21/2013  041 $ 465.60240-00-5751.31-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 232,540.77 7795 Deposit03/21/2013  101 $ 136.45- Splits -
$ 232,702.66 7796 Deposit03/21/2013  102 $ 161.89- Splits -
$ 232,916.95 7797 Deposit03/21/2013  103 $ 214.29- Splits -
$ 233,076.05 7799 Deposit03/21/2013  104 $ 159.10- Splits -
$ 233,441.75 7800 Deposit03/21/2013  107 $ 365.70- Splits -
$ 233,743.85 7801 Deposit03/21/2013  108 $ 302.10- Splits -
$ 233,863.71 7807 Deposit03/21/2013  111 $ 119.86- Splits -
$ 234,071.91 7843 Deposit03/21/2013  109 $ 208.20- Splits -
$ 139,053.12 14742 W/T W/D03/22/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 95,018.79- Splits -
$ 139,147.72 7802 Deposit03/22/2013  101 $ 94.60240-00-5751.31-101-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 139,271.82 7803 Deposit03/22/2013  104 $ 124.10- Splits -
$ 139,697.86 7804 Deposit03/22/2013  108 $ 426.04- Splits -
$ 139,860.91 7808 Deposit03/22/2013  103 $ 163.05- Splits -
$ 140,091.21 7809 Deposit03/22/2013  107 $ 230.30- Splits -
$ 140,942.36 7814 Deposit03/22/2013  001 $ 851.15- Splits -
$ 140,989.46 7817 Deposit03/22/2013  111 $ 47.10- Splits -
$ 141,402.66 7822 Deposit03/22/2013  041 $ 413.20240-00-5751.31-041-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 141,483.56 7844 Deposit03/22/2013  002 $ 80.90240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 141,483.96 7845 Deposit03/22/2013  002 $ 0.40240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 141,510.36 7846 Deposit03/22/2013  002 $ 26.40240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
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$ 141,523.86 7847 Deposit03/22/2013  002 $ 13.50- Splits -
$ 141,570.81 7848 Deposit03/22/2013  002 $ 46.95- Splits -
$ 141,885.07 7849 Deposit03/22/2013  109 $ 314.26- Splits -
$ 142,116.69 7850 Deposit03/22/2013  109 $ 231.62- Splits -
$ 124,268.17 12003 A/P Check03/25/2013  Labatt Food Service $ 17,848.52- Splits -
$ 122,621.27 12006 A/P Check03/25/2013  R. Craig Stephens $ 1,646.90- Splits -
$ 122,651.27 7810 Deposit03/25/2013  NSF REFUND $ 30.00240-00-5751.02-102-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 123,236.57 7811 Deposit03/25/2013  107 $ 585.30- Splits -
$ 123,398.24 7812 Deposit03/25/2013  103 $ 161.67- Splits -
$ 124,844.39 7815 Deposit03/25/2013  001 $ 1,446.15- Splits -
$ 125,040.38 7818 Deposit03/25/2013  111 $ 195.99- Splits -
$ 125,441.48 7819 Deposit03/25/2013  104 $ 401.10- Splits -
$ 126,179.28 7823 Deposit03/25/2013  041 $ 737.80- Splits -
$ 126,474.83 7824 Deposit03/25/2013  108 $ 295.55- Splits -
$ 126,466.83 7839 Withdrawal03/25/2013  Bank Correction on Deposit for $1446.15 $ 8.00240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 126,671.73 7851 Deposit03/25/2013  101 $ 204.90- Splits -
$ 126,904.93 7852 Deposit03/25/2013  102 $ 233.20- Splits -
$ 127,112.94 7853 Deposit03/25/2013  109 $ 208.01- Splits -
$ 125,039.79 11999 A/P Check03/26/2013  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 2,073.15- Splits -
$ 122,894.15 12000 A/P Check03/26/2013  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 2,145.64- Splits -
$ 122,617.05 12001 A/P Check03/26/2013  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 277.10- Splits -
$ 121,097.60 12002 A/P Check03/26/2013  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,519.45- Splits -
$ 111,509.77 12004 A/P Check03/26/2013  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 9,587.83- Splits -
$ 110,560.07 12005 A/P Check03/26/2013  Perdue Farms, Inc. $ 949.70- Splits -
$ 110,484.86 12007 A/P Check03/26/2013  Toshiba Financial Services $ 75.21240-35-6269.00-999-3-99-L-00/EXP
$ 110,684.21 7816 Deposit03/26/2013  103 $ 199.35- Splits -
$ 110,886.51 7820 Deposit03/26/2013  104 $ 202.30- Splits -
$ 111,061.46 7821 Deposit03/26/2013  111 $ 174.95- Splits -
$ 112,412.01 7825 Deposit03/26/2013  001 $ 1,350.55- Splits -
$ 112,839.77 7826 Deposit03/26/2013  041 $ 427.76240-00-5751.31-041-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 113,104.77 7827 Deposit03/26/2013  108 $ 265.00- Splits -
$ 113,425.42 7854 Deposit03/26/2013  101 $ 320.65- Splits -
$ 113,834.38 7855 Deposit03/26/2013  102 $ 408.96- Splits -
$ 114,259.23 7856 Deposit03/26/2013  107 $ 424.85- Splits -
$ 114,483.50 7857 Deposit03/26/2013  109 $ 224.27- Splits -
$ 115,538.61 7828 Deposit03/27/2013  001 $ 1,055.11- Splits -
$ 116,211.86 7829 Deposit03/27/2013  041 $ 673.25- Splits -
$ 116,381.76 7830 Deposit03/27/2013  103 $ 169.90- Splits -
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$ 116,703.06 7858 Deposit03/27/2013  101 $ 321.30- Splits -
$ 117,203.18 7859 Deposit03/27/2013  102 $ 500.12- Splits -
$ 117,300.73 7860 Deposit03/27/2013  104 $ 97.55- Splits -
$ 117,838.73 7861 Deposit03/27/2013  107 $ 538.00- Splits -
$ 117,944.93 7862 Deposit03/27/2013  109 $ 106.20- Splits -
$ 118,084.43 7866 Deposit03/27/2013  108 $ 139.50- Splits -
$ 118,243.46 7867 Deposit03/27/2013  111 $ 159.03- Splits -
$ 118,244.46 7904 Deposit03/27/2013  001 $ 1.00240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 124,404.41 7837 Deposit03/28/2013  PARENT ON-LINE PAYMENTS $ 6,159.95- Splits -
$ 124,519.76 7863 Deposit03/28/2013  101 $ 115.35- Splits -
$ 124,636.71 7864 Deposit03/28/2013  103 $ 116.95- Splits -
$ 125,037.91 7865 Deposit03/28/2013  107 $ 401.20- Splits -
$ 125,781.00 7868 Deposit03/28/2013  001 $ 743.09- Splits -
$ 125,846.10 7869 Deposit03/28/2013  102 $ 65.10- Splits -
$ 125,993.55 7870 Deposit03/28/2013  104 $ 147.45- Splits -
$ 126,270.35 7871 Deposit03/28/2013  108 $ 276.80- Splits -
$ 126,534.43 7872 Deposit03/28/2013  109 $ 264.08- Splits -
$ 126,621.91 7873 Deposit03/28/2013  111 $ 87.48- Splits -
$ 126,684.31 7900 Deposit03/29/2013  002 $ 62.40240-00-5751.02-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 126,735.21 7901 Deposit03/29/2013  002 $ 50.90240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 126,757.11 7902 Deposit03/29/2013  002 $ 21.90240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 126,758.61 7903 Deposit03/29/2013  002 $ 1.50240-00-5751.02-002-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 126,845.37 7876 Deposit03/31/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 86.76240-00-5742.00-938-3-00-0-00/REV

$ 333,970.49 $ 207,125.12 $ 126,845.37Total for Food Service First Financial Bank
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$ 125.00 12708 Deposit03/01/2013  CAMP PAYMENT $ 125.00461-00-5755.02-101-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 475.00 12709 Deposit03/01/2013  VAR. BOYS GOLF PLANO $ 350.00461-00-5755.94-001-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 478.44 12710 Deposit03/01/2013  RTEIMBURSEMENT - DAVIS $ 3.44199-13-6411.JB-107-3-11-P-00/EXP
$ 483.44 12711 Deposit03/01/2013  LOST ID BADGE - KEY $ 5.00199-00-5749.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 499.44 12712 Deposit03/01/2013  JURY DUTY $ 16.00199-00-5749.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 525.18 12713 Deposit03/01/2013  POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT $ 25.74199-41-6399.GA-750-3-99-A-00/EXP
$ 571.66 12714 Deposit03/01/2013  REIMBURSEMENT TRAVEL - PERRY $ 46.48199-23-6411.GR-108-3-99-P-00/EXP
$ 688.51 12715 Deposit03/01/2013  SCRAP METAL $ 116.85199-00-5749.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 905.92 12716 Deposit03/01/2013  GAS WELL PROCEEDS $ 217.41199-00-5748.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,255.92 12717 Deposit03/01/2013  DRIVERS ED $ 350.00199-00-5755.CE-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,648.42 12718 Deposit03/01/2013  CARE $ 392.50199-00-5755.CA-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 2,208.42 12719 Deposit03/01/2013  TRAINING REIMBURSEMENT $ 560.00- Splits -
$ 2,804.81 12720 Deposit03/01/2013  UNCLAIMED PROPERTY $ 596.39199-00-5749.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 4,053.56 12721 Deposit03/01/2013  RIDGEWAY RENTAL $ 1,248.75199-00-5743.01-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,576.85 12722 Deposit03/01/2013  TRANSPORTATION FEES $ 2,523.29199-00-5739.04-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,826.85 12723 Deposit03/01/2013  MATT CALDER SCHOLARSHIP $ 250.00820-00-5744.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 7,552.33 12760 Deposit03/01/2013  Book Fair $ 725.48461-00-5755.00-109-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 8,324.20 12761 Deposit03/01/2013  Book Fair $ 771.87461-00-5755.00-109-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 9,239.92 12762 Deposit03/01/2013  Book Fair $ 915.72- Splits -
$ 9,289.92 12802 Deposit03/01/2013  BK FAIR START-UP MONEY $ 50.00461-00-1105.00-000-3-00-0-00/G/L
$ 9,600.73 12803 Deposit03/01/2013  BOOK FAIR $ 310.81461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV

$ 10,210.24 12804 Deposit03/01/2013  BOOK FAIR $ 609.51461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 10,888.79 12805 Deposit03/01/2013  BOOK FAIR $ 678.55461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 11,709.33 12806 Deposit03/01/2013  BOOK FAIR $ 820.54461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,573.20 12807 Deposit03/01/2013  BOOK FAIR $ 863.87461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,579.20 12808 Deposit03/01/2013  CAR TAGS $ 6.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,609.20 12809 Deposit03/01/2013  COACH HAMITT JUMP-A-PALOOZA $ 30.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,669.20 12810 Deposit03/01/2013  CHOCOLSTE FUNDRAISER $ 60.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,759.20 12811 Deposit03/01/2013  5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP $ 90.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 12,899.20 12812 Deposit03/01/2013  JUMP-A-PALOOZA $ 140.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,094.20 12813 Deposit03/01/2013  5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP $ 195.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,274.20 12814 Deposit03/01/2013  JUMP-A-PALOOZA $ 180.00461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,917.63 12815 Deposit03/01/2013  JUMP-A-PALOOZA $ 643.43461-00-5755.00-104-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,936.71 12826 Deposit03/01/2013  Recycling $ 19.08461-00-5755.00-102-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,946.71 12827 Deposit03/01/2013  Pirates Cove $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,966.71 12828 Deposit03/01/2013  Pirates Cove $ 20.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 13,996.71 12829 Deposit03/01/2013  Priates Cove $ 30.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 14,006.71 12830 Deposit03/01/2013  Priates Cove-Gracia $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
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$ 14,186.71 12831 Deposit03/01/2013  Yearbook-20 special pages 160-sales of book $ 180.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 14,246.71 12832 Deposit03/01/2013  Priates Cove-Diaz $ 60.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 14,406.71 12833 Deposit03/01/2013  Priates Cove-Bell $ 160.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 14,108.71 82725 A/P Check03/01/2013  Aledo ISD $ 298.00- Splits -
$ 14,052.86 82726 A/P Check03/01/2013  Carrier Enterprise, LLC $ 55.85199-51-6319.MA-001-3-99-A-05/EXP
$ 13,835.06 82727 A/P Check03/01/2013  Country Hearth Inn and Suites $ 217.80461-36-6412.94-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 13,775.06 82728 A/P Check03/01/2013  Dripping Springs ISD $ 60.00191-36-6412.61-001-3-91-Q-97/EXP
$ 13,730.06 82729 A/P Check03/01/2013  Cena Hafford $ 45.00191-36-6299.88-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
$ 13,670.06 82730 A/P Check03/01/2013  Kaye Kauffman $ 60.00199-36-6412.HS-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP

 $ 13,670.06 82731 A/P Check03/01/2013   - VOID - Kaye Kauffman $ 60.00
$ 13,394.23 82732 A/P Check03/01/2013  Brannon Kidd $ 275.83191-36-6411.61-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
$ 13,263.63 82733 A/P Check03/01/2013  Patrick McHargue $ 130.60461-36-6411.94-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 13,071.63 82734 A/P Check03/01/2013  Patrick McHargue $ 192.00461-36-6412.94-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 12,661.63 82735 A/P Check03/01/2013  Patrick McHargue $ 410.00461-36-6412.94-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 12,505.63 82736 A/P Check03/01/2013  Colin Yielding $ 156.00199-36-6412.HS-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 12,300.71 82737 A/P Check03/01/2013  Holly Kelley $ 204.92199-36-6411.HE-001-3-22-Q-97/EXP

$ 6,054.13 82738 A/P Check03/01/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 6,246.58- Splits -
$ 6,555.13 12795 Deposit03/04/2013  BOYS  / GIRLS SOCCER $ 501.00- Splits -
$ 6,565.13 12834 Deposit03/04/2013  Priates Cove-Garcia $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,575.13 12835 Deposit03/04/2013  Priates Cove-odicio $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,585.13 12836 Deposit03/04/2013  Priates Cove-Planells $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,605.13 12837 Deposit03/04/2013  Priates Cove-Fisher $ 20.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,695.13 12838 Deposit03/04/2013  Priates Cove-Martinez $ 90.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV

($ 155,579.80) 14720 W/T W/D03/04/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 162,274.93- Splits -
($ 155,624.40) 82739 A/P Check03/04/2013  AT & T Mobility $ 44.60199-51-6259.MO-999-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 155,694.40) 82740 A/P Check03/04/2013  Aaron Beseda $ 70.00199-52-6219.HS-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,713.64) 82744 A/P Check03/04/2013  Cecilia Centeno $ 19.24199-51-6411.MA-999-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 156,388.49) 82746 A/P Check03/04/2013  City Of Cleburne $ 674.85- Splits -
($ 156,519.49) 82747 A/P Check03/04/2013  Country Reports $ 131.00199-12-6329.JL-041-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 156,616.85) 82749 A/P Check03/04/2013  Brock Feller $ 97.36199-13-6411.HB-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 156,656.85) 82754 A/P Check03/04/2013  Blake Glenn $ 40.00199-51-6411.MO-999-3-99-A-09/EXP
($ 156,684.85) 82755 A/P Check03/04/2013  Higginbotham Insurance Agency $ 28.00199-51-6429.MO-999-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 156,737.05) 82756 A/P Check03/04/2013  Barry Hipp $ 52.20- Splits -
($ 157,141.68) 82760 A/P Check03/04/2013  Jason Jones $ 404.63199-13-6411.HB-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 157,242.65) 82762 A/P Check03/04/2013  Wesley Lynch $ 100.97199-31-6411.SB-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 157,365.15) 82763 A/P Check03/04/2013  Wesley Mackey $ 122.50199-52-6219.HS-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 157,415.31) 82765 A/P Check03/04/2013  Shaun Mattix $ 50.16199-21-6411.SB-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 157,480.31) 82771 A/P Check03/04/2013  NAEA Member Services $ 65.00199-11-6495.HS-001-3-11-Q-00/EXP
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($ 157,948.91) 82774 A/P Check03/04/2013  Ozark Delight Candy Co., Inc. $ 468.60461-36-6399.23-001-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 158,012.54) 82777 A/P Check03/04/2013  Chelsea Sherwood $ 63.63199-11-6411.SB-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 158,032.54) 82781 A/P Check03/04/2013  Tammy Strube $ 20.00199-33-6411.SB-999-3-23-A-00/EXP
($ 158,044.81) 82783 A/P Check03/04/2013  Alicia Voigt $ 12.27- Splits -
($ 158,087.52) 82785 A/P Check03/04/2013  Lei Ann Wright $ 42.71199-23-6411.MT-103-3-99-P-00/EXP
($ 158,049.52) 12763 Deposit03/05/2013  ESL Shirt 33  agenda 5 $ 38.00461-00-5755.11-041-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,904.52) 12764 Deposit03/05/2013  SMS Popcorn fundraiser $ 145.00461-00-5755.11-041-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 156,181.52) 12765 Deposit03/05/2013  Band fees 258, trip 1465 $ 1,723.00461-00-5755.18-041-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 156,093.23) 12766 Deposit03/05/2013  travel advance reimbursement $ 88.29- Splits -
($ 156,021.23) 12796 Deposit03/05/2013  STUDENT MEALS $ 72.00191-36-6412.48-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,859.23) 12797 Deposit03/05/2013  STUDENT MEALS $ 162.00191-36-6412.48-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,853.23) 12798 Deposit03/05/2013  TENNIS MEALS $ 6.00191-36-6412.52-041-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,841.23) 12799 Deposit03/05/2013  TENNIS MEALS $ 12.00191-36-6412.51-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,691.23) 12800 Deposit03/05/2013  JV GOLD BASEBALL $ 150.00191-36-6412.48-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,414.23) 12801 Deposit03/05/2013  JV/V BOYS SOCCER $ 277.00191-00-5752.64-000-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 155,413.23) 12816 Deposit03/05/2013  CAR TAGS $ 1.00461-00-5755.00-102-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 155,203.23) 12817 Deposit03/05/2013  YEARBOOKS $ 210.00461-00-5755.11-041-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 154,548.13) 12818 Deposit03/05/2013  TEAM CO-CIRR $ 655.10461-00-5755.00-002-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 154,640.51) 13122 Withdrawal03/05/2013  MASTERCARD & VISA $ 92.38199-00-5755.CA-000-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 154,840.51) 82741 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jamie Calahan $ 200.00191-36-6412.56-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,040.51) 82742 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jamie Calahan $ 200.00191-36-6412.56-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,240.51) 82743 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jamie Calahan $ 200.00191-36-6412.56-001-3-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 155,465.85) 82745 A/P Check03/05/2013  CISD Administration $ 225.34- Splits -
($ 155,512.65) 82748 A/P Check03/05/2013  Lesli Currin $ 46.80- Splits -
($ 155,595.07) 82750 A/P Check03/05/2013  Kathy Ferrell $ 82.42199-13-6411.CP-999-3-11-A-00/EXP
($ 155,675.52) 82751 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jane Flynn $ 80.45199-13-6411.CP-999-3-11-A-00/EXP
($ 155,825.52) 82752 A/P Check03/05/2013  Robert Frank $ 150.00461-00-1105.16-041-3-00-0-00/G/L
($ 155,828.27) 82753 A/P Check03/05/2013  Janie Galan $ 2.75199-41-6411.GA-750-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 155,876.69) 82757 A/P Check03/05/2013  Renea Hipp $ 48.42- Splits -
($ 155,998.90) 82758 A/P Check03/05/2013  Humana Dental $ 122.21- Splits -
($ 156,033.90) 82759 A/P Check03/05/2013  Lori Johnson $ 35.00199-33-6411.HT-107-3-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 156,068.08) 82761 A/P Check03/05/2013  Matt Lee $ 34.18- Splits -
($ 156,718.08) 82764 A/P Check03/05/2013  Justin Marchel $ 650.00199-11-6299.CE-999-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 156,763.31) 82766 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jane Mayden $ 45.23- Splits -
($ 156,776.88) 82767 A/P Check03/05/2013  Cheri McCullough $ 13.57199-13-6411.CP-999-3-11-A-00/EXP
($ 156,853.10) 82768 A/P Check03/05/2013  Heath Meland $ 76.22- Splits -
($ 156,904.02) 82769 A/P Check03/05/2013  Belen Morgan $ 50.92199-13-6411.CP-999-3-11-A-00/EXP
($ 156,919.19) 82770 A/P Check03/05/2013  Emily Moring $ 15.17- Splits -
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($ 157,010.67) 82772 A/P Check03/05/2013  Britt Osbourn $ 91.48- Splits -
($ 157,027.91) 82773 A/P Check03/05/2013  Terry Osbourn $ 17.24- Splits -
($ 157,081.21) 82775 A/P Check03/05/2013  Kyle Proctor $ 53.30- Splits -
($ 157,208.84) 82776 A/P Check03/05/2013  Uriel Rogers $ 127.63- Splits -
($ 157,333.84) 82778 A/P Check03/05/2013  Rocky Shue $ 125.00- Splits -
($ 157,372.23) 82779 A/P Check03/05/2013  Jerry Smith $ 38.39199-53-6411.00-999-3-99-A-96/EXP
($ 157,400.21) 82780 A/P Check03/05/2013  Randy Stone $ 27.98199-41-6411.TB-750-3-99-A-00/EXP
($ 157,420.79) 82782 A/P Check03/05/2013  Ginger Tanem $ 20.58199-13-6411.CP-999-3-11-A-00/EXP
($ 157,556.31) 82784 A/P Check03/05/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 135.52199-11-6399.IM-107-3-11-P-00/EXP
($ 160,056.31) 12727 Withdrawal03/06/2013  Due from 125 claims $ 2,500.00199-00-1261.49-000-3-00-0-00/G/L
($ 159,896.31) 12839 Deposit03/06/2013  awareness fundraiser $ 160.00461-00-5755.79-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 159,846.31) 12840 Deposit03/06/2013  Parking Fee $ 50.00461-00-5755.72-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 159,805.31) 12841 Deposit03/06/2013  Transcripts $ 41.00461-00-5755.60-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 159,720.31) 12842 Deposit03/06/2013  SOLO $ 85.00461-00-5755.34-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 159,600.31) 12843 Deposit03/06/2013  Cancer awareness $ 120.00461-00-5755.79-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 158,600.31) 12844 Deposit03/06/2013  Commission $ 1,000.00461-00-5755.60-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 158,276.31) 12845 Deposit03/06/2013  Lollipops $ 324.00461-00-5755.23-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,931.31) 12846 Deposit03/06/2013  Lollipops $ 345.00461-00-5755.23-001-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,921.31) 12847 Deposit03/06/2013  Priates Cove-Sillivent $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,911.31) 12848 Deposit03/06/2013  Priates Cove-boyd $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,901.31) 12849 Deposit03/06/2013  Pirates Cove-bicknell $ 10.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,881.31) 12850 Deposit03/06/2013  Priates Cove-Alvarez $ 20.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,851.31) 12851 Deposit03/06/2013  Priates Cove-Fisher $ 30.00461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 157,801.56) 12852 Deposit03/06/2013  Pencil and eraser vending $ 49.75461-00-5755.00-111-3-00-0-00/REV
